



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 3982/2018

(SANTOSH RAMJI KAVALE **VERSUS** THE S.T. CASTE CERTIFICATE SCRUTINY COMMITTEE, NAGPUR
& ANOTHER)

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Shri P.S. Wathore, counsel for the petitioner.
Ms Trupti Udeshi, Assistant Government Pleader for the R-1.

CORAM : A. S. CHANDURKAR AND URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, JJ.

DATE : JUNE 27, 2022.

Since the writ petition is yet to be admitted the prayer made in Civil Application (W) No.995 of 2022 is misconceived. The civil application is disposed of.

List the writ petition for admission on 05.07.2022.

(URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.)

(A. S. CHANDURKAR, J.)