



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR**

**WRIT PETITION (WP) NO. 3982/2018**

*Santosh s/o Ramaji Kavale*

*..VS..*

*The Scheduled Tribe Caste Certificate Scrutiny Committee and anr.*

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of  
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders  
or directions and Registrar's order

Court's or Judge's Order

---

Shri P.S. Wathore, Advocate for the petitioner  
Miss Trupti H. Udeshi, AGP for respondent no. 1  
Shri R.E. Moharir, Advocate for respondent no. 2

**CORAM : A. S. CHANDURKAR AND URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE, J.J.**

**DATED : 06/07/2022**

Put up alongwith Writ Petition No. 1664/2020.

**JUDGE**

**JUDGE**